
Place B# Owner

1 389 Emanuela  Stefani

2 398 Elena Cortese Matteoni

3 379 Daniela Franchetto

4 608 Martina Capitanio   FG

615 Alexandra Mascher

221 Emanuela  Stefani

657 Alberto  Boni

622 Carolin Sosna

Place B# Rider

1 608 Nicolò Panarelli

2 623 Martina Zeni

3 398 Giorgia Dalena

603 Mia Haller

606 Giulia Tonial

602 Mara  Pfeifer

605 Kathrina Borzaga

604 Gaia Ruoli

Place B#

1 627

2 660

3 607

616

632

Place B#

1 442

Draw B#

632

657

616

627

660

Place B#

1 616

632

660

627 JET SETTIN MOONLITE Emanuela  Stefani Emanuela  Stefani 0

LOPIN DYNAMIC Santina Scaramuzza Santina Scaramuzza 0

KH CORONA KID Rosanna Jakober Rosanna Jakober 68

Amt Trail

Horse Rider Owner Score

BM A NEW MASTERPIECE Francesca Romana Faro Francesca Romana Faro 0

JET SETTIN MOONLITE Christina Gruber Emanuela  Stefani 0

LOPIN DYNAMIC Laura Boni Santina Scaramuzza 0

KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT Laura Boni Alberto  Boni 0

KH CORONA KID Rosanna Jakober Rosanna Jakober 0

SR Trail
Horse Rider Owner Score

BM A NEW MASTERPIECE Christina Gruber Francesca Romana Faro 0

Youth Walk Trot Trail - Level 1

Horse Rider Owner Score

LIL MY MARGARITA Chiara Pisoni Maurizio  Ferrarol 65

BM A NEW

MASTERPI ECE

Francesca Romana Faro Francesca Romana Faro 0

KH CORONA KID Rosanna Jakober Rosanna Jakober 0

Horse Rider Owner Score

LONESOME SATURDAY Lisa  Ghittorelli Verena  Rigott 65,5

JET SETTIN MOONLITE Emanuela  Stefani Emanuela  Stefani 74,5

LOPIN DYNAMIC Santina Scaramuzza Santina Scaramuzza 69

CR FIRESTEP MAGNETIC Massimo Seppi 0

RZ JACKY JABA Luca Zeni 68

Amt Trail - Level 1

HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK Elena Cortese Matteoni 66

KING SPAT FC Tommaso Salsi 0

MRS MARGARITA Maurizio  Ferrarol 0

JO LENA WHIZ DUN Massimo Seppi 0

THE MAGICIAN MERLIN Martina Capitanio 70,5

FROZEN U GO N SNAP Samuela Scapin 0

Youth Trail - Level 1

Horse Owner Score

KRYMSUN ON THE SPOT Laura Boni 0

HH YOU RAISE ME UP Elena Cortese Matteoni 67,5

THE MAGICIAN MERLIN Nicolò Panarelli 67

HOLLYWOODSTARSPARK Elena Cortese Matteoni 69

HEAVEN SENT RUBY Matteo Sala 0

0Matteo SalaMISS MOLLY

BEST KISSER IN TOWN Christina Gruber 0

Trail - Level 1
Horse Rider SCORE

KISS IT ONLY Christina Gruber 71



Place B# Score

1 379 68,5

2 442 65,5

221 0

Place B#

1 331

Place B#

1 690

Place B# Score

1 30 73,5

2 113 71,5

3 331 71,5

4 609 69,5

5 690 68,5

Place B#

1 221

Place B# Horse

1 632 BM A NEW 

MASTERPIECE2 627 JET SETTIN MOONLITE

BEST KISSER IN TOWN Christina Gruber Emanuela  Stefani 0

Emanuela Stefani Emanuela Stefani 0

Amt Western Riding - Level 1

Rider Owner Score

Francesca Romana Faro Francesca Romana Faro 65

SOFIA MIKI Andrea Bongiorni Andrea Bongiorni

Western Riding - Level 1

Horse Rider Owner Score

IMA TOUCH LAZY Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon

MN DUDE LENA SUN Vincenzo Bucci Vincenzo Bucci

BADABOON CHIC Alessia Bussolati Marco Cremaschi

Best Ranch Horse Ranch Trail

Horse Rider Owner

KING SLOT MIKI Luca  Berni Luca  Berni

Amateur Ranch Trail
Horse Rider Owner Score

IMA TOUCH LAZY Sara Dalbon Sara Dalbon 71,5

Open Ranch Trail

Horse Rider Owner Score

MN DUDE LENA SUN Vincenzo Bucci Vincenzo Bucci 70,5

HH YOU RAISE ME UP Elena Cortese Matteoni Daniela Franchetto

LIL MY MARGARITA Francesca Ferrarol Maurizio  Ferrarol

BEST KISSER IN TOWN Christina Gruber Emanuela  Stefani

JR Trail

Horse Rider Owner


